BB Racing Proofing for January 2021 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 3lst 14:40 Zulu Zander 26.00 1.00 Win 1 25.00 28.51
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 31st 16:10 Madrinho 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 3.51
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 31st 14:40 Shoot To Kill 9.00 1.00 Loss U -1.00 451
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 3lst 14:10 Seasearch 51.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 5.51
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 31st 13:40 Rectory Road 17.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 6.51
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 31st 13:40 Roman Stone 17.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 7.51
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 3lst 13:10 Katelli 6.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 8.51
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 31st 12:40 Jungle Bells 17.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 9.51
\Wolverhampto
n
Double 30th 1.00 Loss -1.00 10.51
13:45 Lingfield |Mutahamisa 2.88 1
12:00 Lingfield |Arabic 2.50 3
\Welcome
Single 30th 16:05 Lingfield [Vina Bay 11.00 1.00 Win 1 10.00 11.51
Single 30th 15:30 Lingfield |Masked 6.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 151
Identity
Single 30th 15:30 Lingfield |Atheeb 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 2.51
Single 30th 14:20 Lingfield |Paddy Power 29.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 3.51
Single 30th 13:45 Lingfield [Wudashudacud 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 451
a
Single 29th 19:15 Rockstar 101.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 5.51
Wolverhampto [Blonde
n
Single 29th 19:15 Vivid 15.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 6.51
\Wolverhampto [Imagination
n
Single 29th 18:45 Spirit Level 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 7.51
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 29th 17:45 Star Dreamer 19.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 8.51
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 29th 17:15 Red Skye 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 9.51
Wolverhampto [Delight
n
Single 29th 17:15 Blue Whisper 8.50 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 10.51
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 29th 12:15 Lingfield [Axel Jacklin 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 11.51
Single 29th 12:45 Lingfield |Rivas Rob Roy 15.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 451
Single 29th 19:15 Vivid 17.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 5.51
\Wolverhampto [Imagination
n
Single 29th 17:45 Star Dreamer 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 6.51
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\Wolverhampto
n
Single 29th 17:15 Red Skye 12.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 7.51
Wolverhampto [Delight
n
Single 29th 17:15 Blue Whisper 10.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 8.51
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 29th 16:45 Save The Spirit 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 9.51
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 28th 18:00 Velma 19.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 10.51
Newcastle
Single 28th 18:00 Boma Green 7.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 11.51
Newcastle
Single 28th 14:15 Pips Tune 51.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 12.51
Southwell
Single 28th 14:15 Bright 21.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 13.51
Southwell Apparition
Single 28th 13:10 Aljari 4.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 14.51
Southwell
Single 27th 13:50 Lingfield |Steamy 41.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 15.51
Single 27th 18:50 Kempton |Moxy Mares 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 16.51
Single 27th 17:15 Kempton |Raha 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 17.51
Single 27th 17:15 Kempton |Lady Alavesa 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 18.51
Single 27th 15:35 Lingfield |Saaheq 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 19.51
Single 27th 15:35 Lingfield |Pop Dancer 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 20.51
Single 27th 12:40 Lingfield |River Sprite 10.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 21.51
Each Way 27th 16:05 Lingfield |Zen Dancer 126.00 1.00 Win 3 12.00 22.51
Single 26th 19:10 Mops Gem 41.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 10.51
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 26th 19:10 Doctor 13.00 1.00 Win 1 12.00 11.51
Wolverhampto [Churchill
n
Single 26th 18:10 Herons Nest 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -0.49
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 26th 17:40 Dreadnoughtus 41.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 0.51
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 26th 17:10 Visibility 17.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 1.51
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 26th 17:10 Cozone 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 251
Wolverhampto
n
Single 26th 16:10 Horn Of Plenty 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 3.51
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 26th 15:40 Oh So Nice 7.50 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -0.49
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 26th 15:10 Thaki 29.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 0.51
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 26th 15:10 Jungle Bells 34.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 1.51
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 26th 15:25 Lion's Vigil 3.25 1.00 Win 1 2.25 2.51
Southwell
Single 26th 14:55 International 7.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 0.26
Southwell Law
Single 25th 20:15 Kempton |Stevie 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 2.26
Mckeane
Single 25th 19:45 Kempton |French Mix 6.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 3.26
Single 25th 19:15 Kempton |Legende D'art 19.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 4.26
Single 25th 19:15 Kempton |Paxos 7.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 5.26
Single 25th 17:15 Kempton |Silent Witness 4.33 2.00 Win 1 6.66 6.26




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 25th 15:40 Puffin Island 11.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -0.4
Chelmsford
City
Single 25th 15:10 Nurse Florence 3.25 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 1.6
Chelmsford
City
Single 25th 15:40 Katie's Kitten 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 3.6
Chelmsford
City
Single 25th 15:40 Tequila Tequila 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 4.6
Chelmsford
City
Single 25th 14:10 Glint Of An Eye 10.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 5.6
Chelmsford
City
Single 25th 17:45 Kempton |Shades Of Red 51.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 7.6
Single 24th 14:40 Lingfield |Princesse 6.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 8.6
Animale
Single 24th 13:10 Lingfield |Dawn Treader 13.00 1.00 NR 0.00 8.6
Single 24th 13:10 Lingfield |Global Style 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 8.6
Single 23rd 18:40 Secret Equity 13.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 9.6
Newcastle
Single 23rd 18:40 Suwaan 13.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 10.6
Newcastle
Single 23rd 17:40 Al Rasmah 8.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 11.6
Newcastle
Single 23rd 17:40 Streak 9.50 1.00 Win 1 8.50 12.6
Newcastle Lightning
Single 23rd 17:10 Fuwairt 10.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 4.1
Newcastle
Single 23rd 16:40 Holy Chalice 26.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 5.1
Newcastle
Single 23rd 16:40 Princess 6.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 6.1
Newcastle Elektra
Single 22nd 19:45 Starczewski 3.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 7.1
Chelmsford
City
Single 22nd 18:45 Win Win Power 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 9.1
Chelmsford
City
Single 22nd 18:15 Rovaniemi 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 4.6
Chelmsford
City
Single 22nd 16:10 Lingfield |Pride Of 3.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 5.6
England
Single 22nd 15:40 Lingfield |Society Red 17.00 1.00 Win 1 16.00 7.6
Single 22nd 14:35 Lingfield |Streamline 5.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -8.4
Single 22nd 14:05 Lingfield |Nurse Florence 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -6.4
Single 22nd 15:40 Lingfield |Society Red 17.00 1.00 Win 1 16.00 -5.4
Single 22nd 13:00 Lingfield |Headley 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -21.4
George
Single 22nd 13:00 Lingfield |Six Til Twelve 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -20.4
Single 21st 19:30 Shoot To Kill 21.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -19.4
Newcastle
Single 21st 19:00 Ginger Max 13.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -18.4
Newcastle
Single 21st 18:00 Little Red 6.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -17.4
Newcastle Socks
Single 21st 17:00 Apatite 13.00 1.00 Win 1 12.00 -16.4
Newcastle
Single 21st 16:30 Like Sugar 4.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -28.4
Newcastle
Single 21st 14:30 Lingfield |Tashbeeh 3.25 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -26.4
Single 21st 13:30 Lingfield |Fume 17.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -24.4
Single 21st 13:30 Lingfield |The Jean 3.25 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -23.4
Genie
Single 21st 12:30 Lingfield |Pledge Of 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -21.4
Peace
Single 20th 19:30 Dylan's Lad 5.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -20.4




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Southwell
Single 20th 19:30 Momentum 15.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -18.4
Southwell Swing
Single 20th 18:30 Go On My 67.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -17.4
Southwell Cocker
Single 20th 18:15 Dundalk |Boasty 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -16.4
Single 20th 18:15 Dundalk |Dream Tale 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -15.4
Single 19th 19:10 Shackabooah 23.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -14.4
Southwell
Single 19th 18:40 Kodiac Brown 21.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -13.4
Southwell Bear
Single 18th 20:10 Tundra 10.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -12.4
Wolverhampto
n
Single 18th 19:40 Arabic 5.50 2.00 Win 1 7.20 -11.4
\Wolverhampto (Welcome
n
Single 18th 19:40 Visibility 5.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -18.6
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 18th 18:10 Outbox 7.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -16.6
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 18th 17:10 My Friend Stan 6.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -15.6
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 18th 16:10 Nurse Dee 15.00 1.00 Win 1 14.00 -14.6
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 18th 16:10 Heat And Dust 8.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -28.6
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 17th 15:35 Shackabooah 26.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -27.6
Southwell
Single 17th 15:35 \Wasntexpectin 7.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -26.6
Southwell gthat
Single 17th 15:05 Flight 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -25.6
Southwell Command
Single 17th 14:05 Defence Treaty 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -24.6
Southwell
Single 17th 13:05 Smokey 26.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -23.6
Southwell Malone
Single 17th 13:05 Baroness 11.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -22.6
Southwell Rachael
Single 17th 13:05 Misty Awana 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -21.6
Southwell
Single 17th 13:05 Omany Amber 17.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -20.6
Southwell
Single 16th 20:20 Kempton |Plunger 8.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -19.6
Single 16th 20:20 Kempton [Evasive Power 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -16.6
Single 16th 18:50 Kempton |[Family 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -15.6
Fortunes
Single 16th 18:50 Kempton |The Met 12.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -14.6
Single 16th 18:20 Kempton |Bodroy 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -13.6
Single 16th 16:45 Kempton |Tregony 34.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -12.6
Single 16th 16:45 Kempton |Runway Queen 11.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -11.6
Single 16th 16:15 Kempton |Elvic 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -10.6
Single 16th 12:15 Lingfield |Faramman 8.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -9.6
Single 16th 15:45 Lingfield |Barrington 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -9.6
Single 16th 15:45 Lingfield |Paddy Power 12.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -8.6
Single 16th 14:35 Lingfield |Champagne 21.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -7.6
Supanova
Single 16th 14:00 Lingfield |Catch My 17.00 1.00 Win 1 16.00 -6.6
Breath
Single 16th 14:00 Lingfield |Deb's Delight 7.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -22.6
Single 16th 13:25 Lingfield |Intuitive 5.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 -21.6
Single 16th 11:45 Lingfield |Confab 19.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 -30.6
Single 16th 11:45 Lingfield |Enmeshing 21.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -29.6




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 15th 19:30 Taima 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -28.6
Southwell

Single 15th 18:00 Fenix 6.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 -27.6
Southwell

Single 15th 13:10 Vertice 8.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -25.6
Newcastle

Single 15th 13:10 Utopian Lad 4.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -24.6
Newcastle

Single 15th 16:30 Tavrina 11.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -22.6
Southwell

Single 15th 15:40 Sound Reason 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -21.6
Newcastle

Single 15th 14:40 Arctic Vega 15.00 1.00 Win 1 14.00 -19.6
Newcastle

Single 15th 14:40 Ulshaw Bridge 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -33.6
Newcastle

Single 15th 13:40 Sweet 21.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -32.6
Newcastle Marmalade

Single 15th 13:40 Monash 17.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -31.6
Newcastle

Single 14th 20:00 Hold Fast 11.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -30.6
Chelmsford
City

Single 14th 19:30 Murat Asset 3.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -28.6
Chelmsford
City

Single 14th 19:00 Glenn Coco 15.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -26.6
Chelmsford
City

Single 14th 19:00 Triple Distilled 15.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -25.6
Chelmsford
City

Single 14th 18:30 Golden Cygnet 13.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 -24.6
Chelmsford
City

Single 14th 16:20 Morlaix 4.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -23.6
Chelmsford
City

Single 13th 20:20 Kempton |Dynali 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -21.6

Single 13th 20:20 Kempton [Blazon 12.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -20.6

Single 13th 19:50 Kempton |Mr Zee 12.00 1.00 Win 1 11.00 -19.6

Single 13th 19:20 Kempton |Thanielle 12.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -30.6

Single 13th 20:20 Kempton [lvaquestion 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -29.6

Single 13th 19:50 Kempton |Mr Zee 15.00 1.00 Win 1 14.00 -28.6

Single 13th 19:20 Kempton |Aldrich Bay 4.33 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -42.6

Single 13th 19:20 Kempton |Thanielle 12.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -40.6

Single 13th 18:50 Kempton |Got No Dollars 15.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -39.6

Single 13th 17:50 Kempton |Turn Of Phrase 23.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -38.6

Single 13th 17:15 Kempton |Rainbow 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -37.6

Mirage

Single 13th 16:45 Kempton |Banoffee 6.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -36.6

Single 13th 16:45 Kempton |Woodview 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -34.6

Single 13th 16:15 Kempton |The Good Ting 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 -33.6

Single 13th 16:15 Kempton |Araucana 81.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -40.6

Single 12th 18:00 Bright 9.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -39.6
Newcastle Apparition

Single 12th 17:00 Exalted Angel 4.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -38.6
Newcastle

Single 12th 16:30 Rovaniemi 3.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -37.6
Newcastle

Single 12th 15:25 Star Dreamer 10.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -35.6
Newcastle

Single 12th 15:25 Minster 9.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -33.6
Newcastle

Single 12th 15:50 Lingfield |Constraint 29.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -31.6

Single 12th 15:50 Lingfield |lts Nice Tobe 12.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -30.6

Nice
Single 12th 14:50 Lingfield |Anjaaletta 34.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -29.6




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 12th 14:15 Lingfield |Mehmo 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -28.6
Single 12th 12:40 Lingfield |Lottie Marie 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -27.6
Single 12th 12:40 Lingfield |Apex King 4.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -26.6
Single 11th 17:45 Tequila Tequila 51.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -24.6
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 11th 17:45 Shageeqa 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -23.6
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 11th 17:15 Passthecourvoi 17.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -22.6
\Wolverhampto [sier
n
Single 11th 17:15 Aviary 7.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -21.6
Wolverhampto
n
Single 11th 16:45 Dubai 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -19.6
\Wolverhampto [Elegance
n
Single 11th 16:45 Little Red 15.00 1.00 Win 1 14.00 -18.6
\Wolverhampto [Socks
n
Single 11th 17:45 Tequila Tequila 51.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -32.6
Wolverhampto
n
Single 11th 17:45 Shageeqa 12.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -31.6
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 11th 17:15 Passthecourvoi 17.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -30.6
\Wolverhampto [sier
n
Single 11th 16:45 Little Red 15.00 1.00 Win 1 14.00 -29.6
\Wolverhampto [Socks
n
Single 10th 15:50 Afro Blue 29.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -43.6
Southwell
Single 10th 14:20 Lion's Vigil 6.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -42.6
Southwell
Single 10th 12:50 Woke Media 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 -40.6
Southwell
Single 9th 17:45 Brute Force 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -45.6
Chelmsford
City
Single 9th 17:15 Doonbeg 3.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -44.6
Chelmsford Farmer
City
Single 9th 14:04 Flip Mode 19.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -42.6
Chelmsford
City
Single 9th 15:25 Lingfield |Zulu Zander 10.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -41.6
Single 9th 15:25 Lingfield |Kindly 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -40.6
Single 9th 14:50 Lingfield |Ahorsecalledw 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -39.6
anda
Single 9th 14:50 Lingfield |Molivaliente 12.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -38.6
Single 9th 14:15 Lingfield |Centroid 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -37.6
Single 9th 13:40 Lingfield |Pawpaw 15.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -36.6
Single 9th 13:40 Lingfield |Horn Of Plenty 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -35.6
Single 9th 13:05 Lingfield |Wait For The 5.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -34.6
Lord
Single 9th 12:00 Lingfield |Who Cares 3.25 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -32.6
Wins
Single 9th 12:00 Lingfield |Swallowdale 41.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -30.6
Single 9th 11:30 Lingfield |Saucy Encore 12.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -29.6
Single 9th 11:30 Lingfield |Sophosc 4.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -28.6
Single 8th 17:15 Oakenshield 6.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -26.6
Southwell
Single 8th 17:15 Katheefa 5.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -24.6
Southwell
Single 8th 16:45 Martin's Brig 23.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -22.6

Southwell




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 7th 19:00 Jackstar 19.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -21.6
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 7th 19:00 Chookie 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -20.6
\Wolverhampto [Dunedin
n

Single 7th 18:30 Fenix 8.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -19.6
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 7th 18:30 Word Of 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -18.6
Wolverhampto [Honour
n

Single 7th 18:00 Herons Nest 21.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -17.6
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 7th 18:00 Glint Of An Eye 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -16.6
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 7th 16:55 The Thunderer 6.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -15.6
Wolverhampto
n

Single 7th 16:20 Beechwood 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -14.6
\Wolverhampto [Emily
n

Single 7th 16:20 Night Force 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -13.6
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 7th 15:15 Rockstar 81.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -12.6
Southwell Blonde

Single 7th 15:15 Baroness 9.50 2.00 NR - 0.00 -11.6
Southwell Rachael

Single 6th 17:10 Kempton |Decadent 6.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -11.6

Single 6th 17:10 Kempton |Banoffee 8.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -9.6

Single 6th 16:10 Kempton |Glencoe Boy 151.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -7.6

Single 6th 16:10 Kempton |Fuwairt 5.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -6.6

Single 6th 14:55 Gold Ribbon 29.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -4.6
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 6th 14:20 Molaaheth 67.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -3.6
Wolverhampto
n

Single 6th 14:20 Katelli 29.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -2.6
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 6th 14:20 Viva Voce 10.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -1.6
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 6th 13:15 Power On 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -0.6
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 5th 19:40 Followthestars 12.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 0.4
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 5th 19:40 Utopian Lad 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 1.4
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 5th 18:40 Tomorrowland 13.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 2.4
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 5th 18:10 Chillsea 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 3.4
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 5th 17:40 Heatherdown 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 4.4
\Wolverhampto [Matron
n

Single 5th 17:10 Trepidation 5.00 2.00 Win 1 8.00 5.4
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 5th 16:40 Cheat 34.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -2.6

\Wolverhampto




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
n
Single 5th 15:40 Lingfield |Murat Asset 7.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -1.6
Single 5th 15:40 Lingfield |Jersey Grey 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -0.6
Single 5th 14:10 Lingfield |Araucana 17.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 0.4
Single 5th 14:10 Lingfield |Nurse Florence 21.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 1.4
Single 5th 14:10 Lingfield |Nozieres 26.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 2.4
Single 5th 12:40 Lingfield |Durabella 8.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 3.4
Single 4th 17:50 Precision 4.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 4.4
Wolverhampto |Storm
n
Single 4th 17:20 My Girl Maggie 2.50 2.00 Win 1 3.00 6.4
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 4th 16:50 Fantastic Flyer 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 3.4
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 4th 15:50 Mid Day Rush 7.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 4.4
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 4th 15:50 Dubai Paradise 8.50 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 5.4
Wolverhampto
n
Single 4th 14:10 Lingfield |King Of Clubs 9.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 6.4
Single 4th 12:40 Lingfield |Fayathaan 11.00 1.00 Win 1 10.00 7.4
Single 4th 12:10 Lingfield |Chica Del Dia 23.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -2.6
Single 4th 12:10 Lingfield |Key Look 21.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -1.6
Single 3rd 15:15 Purple 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -0.6
Southwell Sandpiper
Single 3rd 15:15 Momtalik 5.00 2.00 Win 1 6.40 0.4
Southwell
Single 2nd 16:40 Oh So Nice 21.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -6
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 2nd 15:30 Lingfield |[Show Me The 10.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -5
Bubbly
Single 2nd 14:20 Lingfield |Shining 5.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -4
Success
Single 2nd 13:45 Lingfield |Apollinaris 11.00 1.00 Win 1 10.00 -2
Single 2nd 13:45 Lingfield |Passing Nod 15.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -12
Single 2nd 12:00 Lingfield |Damned 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -11
Elusive
Single 2nd 11:30 Lingfield |Angel Of 8.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -10
Delight
Single 1st 15:30 Cold Harbour 5.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -9
Southwell
Single 1st 15:00 Zoom Star 8.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -7
Southwell
Single 1st 15:00 Expert Opinion 8.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -5
Southwell
Single 1st 13:15 Fancy Footings 26.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -3
Southwell
Single 1st 13:15 Irreverent 29.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -2
Southwell
Single 1st 12:40 De Bruyne 15.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -1
Southwell Horse

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including



their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2024
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